Project
Catalog Number
Type
PSS-EG
Straight Square
Steel Pole
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PSS-EG
rev: 03262025
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #	      Height    Width      Gauge        Bolt Circle
PSS-EG-20-4-7            20’           4”       7-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-25-4-7            25’           4”       7-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-30-4-7            30’           4”       7-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-10-4-11          10’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-12-4-11          12’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-14-4-11          14’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-15-4-11          15’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-16-4-11          16’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-18-4-11          18’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-20-4-11          20’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-24-4-11          24’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PSS-EG-20-5-7            20’           5”       7-Gauge             11”
PSS-EG-25-5-7            25’           5”       7-Gauge             11”
PSS-EG-30-5-7            30’           5”       7-Gauge             11”
PSS-EG-35-5-7            35’           5”       7-Gauge             11”
PSS-EG-20-5-11          20’           5”       11-Gauge           11”
PSS-EG-25-5-11          25’           5”       11-Gauge           11”
PSS-EG-30-5-11          30’           5”       11-Gauge           11”
PSS-EG-30-6-7            30’           6”       7-Gauge             12”
PSS-EG-35-6-7            35’           6”       7-Gauge             12”
PSS-EG-39-6-7            39’           6”       7-Gauge             12”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
WH	 - White
BK	 - Black
GY	 - Gray
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
PSS-EG-STB	 - 23/8” Tenon
HOUSING
	- Steel housing
	- Available in 10-39’
	- Available in 4”, 5”, or 6” widths
	- Commercial grade, durable powdercoat finish
	- Hand hole and cover with ground screw standard
	- Poles provided with two piece steel base cover
	- Removable pole cap
	- Dark bronze finish standard; white, black, and gray finishes optional
	- 7 or 11 Gauge
MOUNTING
	- Poles are pre-drilled with holes on each side
	- 4 steel anchor bolts included
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year warranty
A Division of EELP, Inc.